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Gesamtwertung
1. 1. M40 740 DIENSTHUBER Josef 1981 TSV Reischach --- 1.    00:36:47.80

2. 1. M30 702 KAINZ Tobias 1992 TG Viktoria Augsburg +2:02.37 2.    00:38:50.17

3. 2. M40 644 WERNITZ Felix 1983 Bundeswehr +3:45.05 3.    00:40:32.85

4. 1. MJU 20 545 SCHWÜRZINGER Simon 2006 GHG Viechtach +4:08.97 4.    00:40:56.77

5. 3. M40 64 BÖHME Tony 1982 Djk SG Schönbrunn +6:39.67 5.    00:43:27.47

6. 2. M30 608 STÜTZ Stefan 1994 Arnstorfer LG e.V. +7:53.14 6.    00:44:40.94

7. 1. M35 318 KOPP Walter 1986 LG Kuchl +8:37.12 7.    00:45:24.92

8. 3. M30 182 GRÖLL Alexander 1994 Tri-Team Triftern +9:36.62 8.    00:46:24.42

9. 1. M60 638 WEIGAND Michael 1961 Lauftreff Bürgerwald +9:54.64 9.    00:46:42.44

10. 1. M45 40 BAUMGARTNER Daniel 1976 Lauftreff Bürgerwald +10:40.06 10.    00:47:27.86

11. 2. M35 332 LAHNER Engelbert 1986 FOSBOS Altötting +10:55.78 11.    00:47:43.58

12. 1. M 59 BLINDAUER Lukas 2000 Arnstorfer LG e.V. +11:45.57 12.    00:48:33.37

13. 2. M45 582 STARZNER Wolfgang 1980 Sparkasse Rottal-Inn +11:46.22 13.    00:48:34.02

14. 3. M35 204 HACKEL Christian 1988 Team stela +12:36.61 14.    00:49:24.41

15. 4. M40 178 GRABER Gebhard 1984 Straight Edge Run Club +13:00.92 15.    00:49:48.72

16. 1. M55 524 SCHNELLBERGER Alexander 1969 SVG Ruhstorf +13:31.13 16.    00:50:18.93

17. 4. M35 632 WALDHER Rainer 1989 FSV Eiberg +15:06.59 17.    00:51:54.39

18. 2. M60 434 PETTRICH Josef 1963 +15:22.98 18.    00:52:10.78

19. 1. M65 594 STEINBRUNNER Johann 1959 +15:23.22 19.    00:52:11.02

20. 4. M30 193 GUMPENDOBLER Günther 1991 Gumpe Running Team +15:29.13 20.    00:52:16.93

21. 1. M15 659 WIMMER Tobias 2010 DJK SF Reichenberg +16:30.16 21.    00:53:17.96

22. 2. M 82 BRUNNER Andreas 1996 Schön aber Elend +17:15.21 22.    00:54:03.01

23. 3. M 448 PROBST Julian 1998 TuS GinPANsen +17:28.41 23.    00:54:16.21

24. 1. M50 701 SPRENZINGER Thomas 1971 Rematec GmbH & Co. KG +17:28.53 24.    00:54:16.33

25. 5. M30 336 LANGHAMMER Stephan 1991 Gumpe Running Team +17:40.15 25.    00:54:27.95

26. 4. M 569 SPATENEDER Philipp 2003 WLK GmbH & Co. KG Steuerberatungsgesellschaft+17:50.41 26.    00:54:38.21

27. 2. M65 10 ALTMANN Christian 1960 TSV Triftern Lauftreff +17:53.99 27.    00:54:41.79

28. 2. M15 481 ROTHLEHNER Elias 2010 TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen +18:10.30 28.    00:54:58.10

29. 5. M35 253 HOFER Tobias 1986 +18:10.77 29.    00:54:58.57

30. 3. M65 111 DÜRR Günter 1959 TSV Bad Griesbach +18:19.87 30.    00:55:07.67

31. 5. M 721 KOLDITZ Alexander 1997 +18:29.24 31.    00:55:17.04

32. 3. M45 650 WIELAND Daniel 1980 +18:33.87 32.    00:55:21.67

33. 6. M 417 OCHI Rayen 2002 TuS GinPANsen +19:02.63 33.    00:55:50.43

34. 6. M30 90 BURNER Mario 1993 +19:18.76 34.    00:56:06.56

35. 6. M35 201 HAAS Martin 1986 +19:50.02 35.    00:56:37.82

36. 5. M40 656 WIMMER Martin 1983 TuS Neuhofen +19:57.36 36.    00:56:45.16

37. 7. M 218 HÄRING Raphael 1997 Schön aber Elend +20:09.32 37.    00:56:57.12

38. 3. M60 361 MAIER Johann 1965 +20:19.26 38.    00:57:07.06

39. 2. M50 591 STEIGER Robert 1973 Rematec GmbH & Co. KG +20:38.19 39.    00:57:25.99

40. 3. M50 399 NEUMAIER Manfred 1971 ITD +20:43.72 40.    00:57:31.52

41. 4. M60 730 BUCHNER Klaus 1961 RK Julbach +20:45.31 41.    00:57:33.11

42. 8. M 137 FALTERMEIER Korbinian 1997 TuS GinPANsen +21:01.15 42.    00:57:48.95

43. 5. M60 522 SCHNAUHUBER Rudolf 1965 +21:16.92 43.    00:58:04.72

44. 6. M40 159 FUCHSHUBER Maximilian 1984 Frischhut GmbH & Co.KG +21:26.91 44.    00:58:14.71

45. 3. M15 134 ERNST Marco 2010 +21:27.46 45.    00:58:15.26

46. 6. M60 242 HELD Klaus 1961 SSV Weng +21:49.93 46.    00:58:37.73

47. 2. M55 564 SOLCHER Franz 1966 TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen +21:56.61 47.    00:58:44.41

48. 3. M55 418 OESTERREICHER Wolfgang 1969 Frischhut GmbH & Co.KG +22:02.47 48.    00:58:50.27

49. 7. M60 278 HÜBNER Michael 1964 SC Pfettrach +22:04.16 49.    00:58:51.96

50. 9. M 660 WIMMER Vinzenz 2002 TuS GinPANsen +22:22.22 50.    00:59:10.02

51. 4. M45 709 KINDERMANN Andreas 1980 +22:22.37 51.    00:59:10.17

52. 7. M35 557 SIMON Johann 1990 Frischhut GmbH & Co.KG +22:42.02 52.    00:59:29.82

53. 4. M50 485 RUHLAND Martin 1975 Sparkasse Rottal-Inn +22:57.64 53.    00:59:45.44

54. 1. M70 36 BAUER Paul 1955 LV Deggendorf +22:59.86 54.    00:59:47.66

55. 7. M30 107 DROBNER Christoph 1993 TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen +23:10.91 55.    00:59:58.71

56. 7. M40 27 BACHMANN Andreas 1985 +23:32.49 56.    01:00:20.29
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57. 8. M60 341 LEHNER Thomas 1965 Stadt und Stadtwerke Pfarrkirchen +23:47.43 57.    01:00:35.23

58. 5. M50 495 SANLADERER Karl 1973 TSV-DJK Malching e.V. +24:14.17 58.    01:01:01.97

59. 4. M65 41 BAUMGARTNER Franz 1957 Sparkasse Rottal-Inn +24:33.36 59.    01:01:21.16

60. 10. M 191 GUGGENBERGER Leonard 2003 TuS GinPANsen +24:46.62 60.    01:01:34.42

61. 11. M 529 SCHREDER Jonas 2002 Gumpe Running Team +25:06.00 61.    01:01:53.80

62. 4. M55 687 RINDERER Ewald 1966 BRK Kreisverband Rottal-Inn +25:06.55 62.    01:01:54.35

63. 4. M15 65 BOTH Henning 2010 +25:16.09 63.    01:02:03.89

64. 6. M50 5 AIGNER Michael 1974 Grenzgänger +25:18.47 64.    01:02:06.27

65. 8. M40 422 ORTNER Michael 1982 +25:36.33 65.    01:02:24.13

66. 8. M30 520 SCHMIRALI Julian 1992 +25:51.57 66.    01:02:39.37

67. 2. MJU 20 251 HOFER Simon 2007 TSG Postmünster +25:52.54 67.    01:02:40.34

68. 5. M55 479 ROSENBERGER Tom 1967 +26:28.14 68.    01:03:15.94

69. 5. M45 364 MAIER Michael 1976 PSE Elektronik +26:31.31 69.    01:03:19.11

70. 7. M50 135 ERNST Matthias 1972 +26:35.61 70.    01:03:23.41

71. 9. M30 731 PREISINGER Sebastian 1992 Deggendorf WG +26:45.75 71.    01:03:33.55

72. 8. M35 710 SCHNALL Erwin 1988 +27:27.78 72.    01:04:15.58

73. 12. M 156 FRIEDERICH Julian 1999 +27:34.88 73.    01:04:22.68

74. 2. M70 147 FISCH Erwin 1955 TSV Neumarkt-Sankt Veit +27:43.21 74.    01:04:31.01

75. 13. M 20 ARNAUTOVIC Damir 1997 TuS GinPANsen +28:06.51 75.    01:04:54.31

76. 1. MJU 18 563 SLJIVO Noah 2009 Romi Fitness +28:36.58 76.    01:05:24.38

77. 2. MJU 18 298 KARPFHAMMER Felix 2009 Romi Fitness +28:37.17 77.    01:05:24.97

78. 10. M30 423 ORTNER Simon 1992 Team Alpenverein +28:54.77 78.    01:05:42.57

79. 6. M55 140 FELBACH Dirk 1968 +29:03.74 79.    01:05:51.54

80. 14. M 633 WASMEIER Florian 1997 Schön aber Elend +29:20.75 80.    01:06:08.55

81. 8. M50 596 STELZER Christian 1972 Grenzgänger +29:43.22 81.    01:06:31.02

82. 6. M45 712 OHLER Stephan 1978 SVG Ruhstorf +31:19.22 82.    01:08:07.02

83. 7. M45 372 MARQUARDT Christoph 1977 Haas-Fertigbau +31:27.20 83.    01:08:15.00

84. 8. M45 400 NEUß Axel 1976 Stadt und Stadtwerke Pfarrkirchen +31:36.59 84.    01:08:24.39

85. 9. M35 363 MAIER Matthias 1989 Lauftreff Münchsdorf +32:17.45 85.    01:09:05.25

86. 15. M 370 MARCHNER Jonas 1998 Schön aber Elend +32:34.76 86.    01:09:22.56

87. 1. M75 528 SCHRANNER Wolfgang 1950 TSV 1852 Neuötting +32:53.64 87.    01:09:41.44

88. 11. M30 386 MIELKE Nick 1993 +32:54.97 88.    01:09:42.77

89. 16. M 526 SCHÖFBERGER Oliver 2002 +33:30.00 89.    01:10:17.80

90. 9. M40 158 FUCHS Florian 1983 +34:14.27 90.    01:11:02.07

91. 12. M30 89 BUCHNER Michael 1994 +35:08.10 91.    01:11:55.90

92. 9. M45 419 OMAR Mougawaz 1976 Grenzgänger +37:40.66 92.    01:14:28.46

93. 13. M30 502 SCHICKHUBER Christian 1994 +38:40.46 93.    01:15:28.26

94. 14. M30 447 PREISINGER Philipp 1995 Sparkasse Rottal-Inn +38:52.15 94.    01:15:39.95

95. 17. M 510 SCHINDLER Philipp 1998 ITD +39:07.26 95.    01:15:55.06

96. 18. M 516 SCHMID Thomas 1997 +41:17.47 96.    01:18:05.27

97. 10. M45 662 ZAGLER Andreas 1977 Sparkasse Rottal-Inn +49:27.36 97.    01:26:15.16

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse M15
21. 1. M15 659 WIMMER Tobias 2010 DJK SF Reichenberg --- 1.    00:53:17.96

28. 2. M15 481 ROTHLEHNER Elias 2010 TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen +1:40.14 2.    00:54:58.10

45. 3. M15 134 ERNST Marco 2010 +4:57.30 3.    00:58:15.26

63. 4. M15 65 BOTH Henning 2010 +8:45.93 4.    01:02:03.89

Altersklasse MJU 18
76. 1. MJU 18 563 SLJIVO Noah 2009 Romi Fitness --- 1.    01:05:24.38

77. 2. MJU 18 298 KARPFHAMMER Felix 2009 Romi Fitness +0.59 2.    01:05:24.97

Altersklasse MJU 20
4. 1. MJU 20 545 SCHWÜRZINGER Simon 2006 GHG Viechtach --- 1.    00:40:56.77

67. 2. MJU 20 251 HOFER Simon 2007 TSG Postmünster +21:43.57 2.    01:02:40.34
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Altersklasse M
12. 1. M 59 BLINDAUER Lukas 2000 Arnstorfer LG e.V. --- 1.    00:48:33.37

22. 2. M 82 BRUNNER Andreas 1996 Schön aber Elend +5:29.64 2.    00:54:03.01

23. 3. M 448 PROBST Julian 1998 TuS GinPANsen +5:42.84 3.    00:54:16.21

26. 4. M 569 SPATENEDER Philipp 2003 WLK GmbH & Co. KG Steuerberatungsgesellschaft+6:04.84 4.    00:54:38.21

31. 5. M 721 KOLDITZ Alexander 1997 +6:43.67 5.    00:55:17.04

33. 6. M 417 OCHI Rayen 2002 TuS GinPANsen +7:17.06 6.    00:55:50.43

37. 7. M 218 HÄRING Raphael 1997 Schön aber Elend +8:23.75 7.    00:56:57.12

42. 8. M 137 FALTERMEIER Korbinian 1997 TuS GinPANsen +9:15.58 8.    00:57:48.95

50. 9. M 660 WIMMER Vinzenz 2002 TuS GinPANsen +10:36.65 9.    00:59:10.02

60. 10. M 191 GUGGENBERGER Leonard 2003 TuS GinPANsen +13:01.05 10.    01:01:34.42

61. 11. M 529 SCHREDER Jonas 2002 Gumpe Running Team +13:20.43 11.    01:01:53.80

73. 12. M 156 FRIEDERICH Julian 1999 +15:49.31 12.    01:04:22.68

75. 13. M 20 ARNAUTOVIC Damir 1997 TuS GinPANsen +16:20.94 13.    01:04:54.31

80. 14. M 633 WASMEIER Florian 1997 Schön aber Elend +17:35.18 14.    01:06:08.55

86. 15. M 370 MARCHNER Jonas 1998 Schön aber Elend +20:49.19 15.    01:09:22.56

89. 16. M 526 SCHÖFBERGER Oliver 2002 +21:44.43 16.    01:10:17.80

95. 17. M 510 SCHINDLER Philipp 1998 ITD +27:21.69 17.    01:15:55.06

96. 18. M 516 SCHMID Thomas 1997 +29:31.90 18.    01:18:05.27

Altersklasse M30
2. 1. M30 702 KAINZ Tobias 1992 TG Viktoria Augsburg --- 1.    00:38:50.17

6. 2. M30 608 STÜTZ Stefan 1994 Arnstorfer LG e.V. +5:50.77 2.    00:44:40.94

8. 3. M30 182 GRÖLL Alexander 1994 Tri-Team Triftern +7:34.25 3.    00:46:24.42

20. 4. M30 193 GUMPENDOBLER Günther 1991 Gumpe Running Team +13:26.76 4.    00:52:16.93

25. 5. M30 336 LANGHAMMER Stephan 1991 Gumpe Running Team +15:37.78 5.    00:54:27.95

34. 6. M30 90 BURNER Mario 1993 +17:16.39 6.    00:56:06.56

55. 7. M30 107 DROBNER Christoph 1993 TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen +21:08.54 7.    00:59:58.71

66. 8. M30 520 SCHMIRALI Julian 1992 +23:49.20 8.    01:02:39.37

71. 9. M30 731 PREISINGER Sebastian 1992 Deggendorf WG +24:43.38 9.    01:03:33.55

78. 10. M30 423 ORTNER Simon 1992 Team Alpenverein +26:52.40 10.    01:05:42.57

88. 11. M30 386 MIELKE Nick 1993 +30:52.60 11.    01:09:42.77

91. 12. M30 89 BUCHNER Michael 1994 +33:05.73 12.    01:11:55.90

93. 13. M30 502 SCHICKHUBER Christian 1994 +36:38.09 13.    01:15:28.26

94. 14. M30 447 PREISINGER Philipp 1995 Sparkasse Rottal-Inn +36:49.78 14.    01:15:39.95

Altersklasse M35
7. 1. M35 318 KOPP Walter 1986 LG Kuchl --- 1.    00:45:24.92

11. 2. M35 332 LAHNER Engelbert 1986 FOSBOS Altötting +2:18.66 2.    00:47:43.58

14. 3. M35 204 HACKEL Christian 1988 Team stela +3:59.49 3.    00:49:24.41

17. 4. M35 632 WALDHER Rainer 1989 FSV Eiberg +6:29.47 4.    00:51:54.39

29. 5. M35 253 HOFER Tobias 1986 +9:33.65 5.    00:54:58.57

35. 6. M35 201 HAAS Martin 1986 +11:12.90 6.    00:56:37.82

52. 7. M35 557 SIMON Johann 1990 Frischhut GmbH & Co.KG +14:04.90 7.    00:59:29.82

72. 8. M35 710 SCHNALL Erwin 1988 +18:50.66 8.    01:04:15.58

85. 9. M35 363 MAIER Matthias 1989 Lauftreff Münchsdorf +23:40.33 9.    01:09:05.25

Altersklasse M40
1. 1. M40 740 DIENSTHUBER Josef 1981 TSV Reischach --- 1.    00:36:47.80

3. 2. M40 644 WERNITZ Felix 1983 Bundeswehr +3:45.05 2.    00:40:32.85

5. 3. M40 64 BÖHME Tony 1982 Djk SG Schönbrunn +6:39.67 3.    00:43:27.47

15. 4. M40 178 GRABER Gebhard 1984 Straight Edge Run Club +13:00.92 4.    00:49:48.72

36. 5. M40 656 WIMMER Martin 1983 TuS Neuhofen +19:57.36 5.    00:56:45.16

44. 6. M40 159 FUCHSHUBER Maximilian 1984 Frischhut GmbH & Co.KG +21:26.91 6.    00:58:14.71

56. 7. M40 27 BACHMANN Andreas 1985 +23:32.49 7.    01:00:20.29

65. 8. M40 422 ORTNER Michael 1982 +25:36.33 8.    01:02:24.13
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90. 9. M40 158 FUCHS Florian 1983 +34:14.27 9.    01:11:02.07

Altersklasse M45
10. 1. M45 40 BAUMGARTNER Daniel 1976 Lauftreff Bürgerwald --- 1.    00:47:27.86

13. 2. M45 582 STARZNER Wolfgang 1980 Sparkasse Rottal-Inn +1:06.16 2.    00:48:34.02

32. 3. M45 650 WIELAND Daniel 1980 +7:53.81 3.    00:55:21.67

51. 4. M45 709 KINDERMANN Andreas 1980 +11:42.31 4.    00:59:10.17

69. 5. M45 364 MAIER Michael 1976 PSE Elektronik +15:51.25 5.    01:03:19.11

82. 6. M45 712 OHLER Stephan 1978 SVG Ruhstorf +20:39.16 6.    01:08:07.02

83. 7. M45 372 MARQUARDT Christoph 1977 Haas-Fertigbau +20:47.14 7.    01:08:15.00

84. 8. M45 400 NEUß Axel 1976 Stadt und Stadtwerke Pfarrkirchen +20:56.53 8.    01:08:24.39

92. 9. M45 419 OMAR Mougawaz 1976 Grenzgänger +27:00.60 9.    01:14:28.46

97. 10. M45 662 ZAGLER Andreas 1977 Sparkasse Rottal-Inn +38:47.30 10.    01:26:15.16

Altersklasse M50
24. 1. M50 701 SPRENZINGER Thomas 1971 Rematec GmbH & Co. KG --- 1.    00:54:16.33

39. 2. M50 591 STEIGER Robert 1973 Rematec GmbH & Co. KG +3:09.66 2.    00:57:25.99

40. 3. M50 399 NEUMAIER Manfred 1971 ITD +3:15.19 3.    00:57:31.52

53. 4. M50 485 RUHLAND Martin 1975 Sparkasse Rottal-Inn +5:29.11 4.    00:59:45.44

58. 5. M50 495 SANLADERER Karl 1973 TSV-DJK Malching e.V. +6:45.64 5.    01:01:01.97

64. 6. M50 5 AIGNER Michael 1974 Grenzgänger +7:49.94 6.    01:02:06.27

70. 7. M50 135 ERNST Matthias 1972 +9:07.08 7.    01:03:23.41

81. 8. M50 596 STELZER Christian 1972 Grenzgänger +12:14.69 8.    01:06:31.02

Altersklasse M55
16. 1. M55 524 SCHNELLBERGER Alexander 1969 SVG Ruhstorf --- 1.    00:50:18.93

47. 2. M55 564 SOLCHER Franz 1966 TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen +8:25.48 2.    00:58:44.41

48. 3. M55 418 OESTERREICHER Wolfgang 1969 Frischhut GmbH & Co.KG +8:31.34 3.    00:58:50.27

62. 4. M55 687 RINDERER Ewald 1966 BRK Kreisverband Rottal-Inn +11:35.42 4.    01:01:54.35

68. 5. M55 479 ROSENBERGER Tom 1967 +12:57.01 5.    01:03:15.94

79. 6. M55 140 FELBACH Dirk 1968 +15:32.61 6.    01:05:51.54

Altersklasse M60
9. 1. M60 638 WEIGAND Michael 1961 Lauftreff Bürgerwald --- 1.    00:46:42.44

18. 2. M60 434 PETTRICH Josef 1963 +5:28.34 2.    00:52:10.78

38. 3. M60 361 MAIER Johann 1965 +10:24.62 3.    00:57:07.06

41. 4. M60 730 BUCHNER Klaus 1961 RK Julbach +10:50.67 4.    00:57:33.11

43. 5. M60 522 SCHNAUHUBER Rudolf 1965 +11:22.28 5.    00:58:04.72

46. 6. M60 242 HELD Klaus 1961 SSV Weng +11:55.29 6.    00:58:37.73

49. 7. M60 278 HÜBNER Michael 1964 SC Pfettrach +12:09.52 7.    00:58:51.96

57. 8. M60 341 LEHNER Thomas 1965 Stadt und Stadtwerke Pfarrkirchen +13:52.79 8.    01:00:35.23

Altersklasse M65
19. 1. M65 594 STEINBRUNNER Johann 1959 --- 1.    00:52:11.02

27. 2. M65 10 ALTMANN Christian 1960 TSV Triftern Lauftreff +2:30.77 2.    00:54:41.79

30. 3. M65 111 DÜRR Günter 1959 TSV Bad Griesbach +2:56.65 3.    00:55:07.67

59. 4. M65 41 BAUMGARTNER Franz 1957 Sparkasse Rottal-Inn +9:10.14 4.    01:01:21.16

Altersklasse M70
54. 1. M70 36 BAUER Paul 1955 LV Deggendorf --- 1.    00:59:47.66

74. 2. M70 147 FISCH Erwin 1955 TSV Neumarkt-Sankt Veit +4:43.35 2.    01:04:31.01

Altersklasse M75
87. 1. M75 528 SCHRANNER Wolfgang 1950 TSV 1852 Neuötting --- 1.    01:09:41.44
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